lg History USED VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT

Order ID :
392340 Generated : 18 May 2022

250Mil+ 1000+ 60L 50+
= 0 a8
Vehicles Data in 'E RTO's Data in § O Vehicle's Real- Unique
Droom's Database U O Droom's Database =0 Time Updated Parameters of a 2=
Data Vehicle
Report Summary
KIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, SONET G1.0T IMT HTX, 2021, Delhi
Make KIA INDIA PRIVATE RC Verified @ Yes
LIMITED
Vehicle MOTOR CAR(LMV)
Model SONET G1.0T IMT HTX Category
Year 2021 RC Number DL14CF3415
Fuel Type PETROL Vehicle Age 1 years and 1
RC Status Active months.
Registration Details
Registration Date 13 Apr 2021 State Delhi
State Code DL City North Delhi
RTO Code 14 Fitness/Registration 12 Apr 2036
Registering Mall Road
Authority
Vehicle Summary
Engine No. G3LCMM238355 Date of Manufacture 13 Apr 2021
Chassis No. MZBFF811LMNO072781 Seat Capacity 5
Color GRAVITY GREY VIP No NA
Cubic Capacity NA Odd No/Even No Oodd
EFE
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Loan And Insurance History

Hypothecation NA
Financer Name CANARA BANK
NA

Insurance Company

Policy No. 0G-22-1021-1825-00000636-EN02

Insurance up to NA

What Is History

History is India's largest national repository for vehicle history that offers used vehicle history report for nearly 200 Million of the total 220
Million registered vehicles in India. History report provides overall information about a vehicle's background, covering up to 50 different

Provides 250 Mil+ Built using Droom's Proprietary
Vehicles Technology

history records in 10 seconds for free.

India's Most Comprehensive

6 ’ Vehicle History Check

Why History

v Check authenticity of the vehicle information provided by the v/ Check how old the vehicle is

seller
v/ Check if the vehicle is blacklisted

v Check vehicle fitness certificate validity v/ Check number of times the vehicle has been resold

v Check loan history of the vehicle

How History Works
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History Parameters

Manufacture
Color
year
Brand Fuel Type
Fitness Certificate
Expiry Date
piry MV Tax Blacklisting
Structure
Reason
Registration Date
Model
Chassis No.

Registration Blacklist
State Status
Financing
Authority
Vehicle
Type
Vehicle Age

Registration No.
egistration No MV Tax Paid Upto

No. of Owners

Registration City

Disclaimer

Droom History report is a proprietary asset of Droom Technology Private. Limited. (Droom). Copying, sharing, transmission and selling of this
report / information in any form is illegal and strictly prohibited. Droom has gathered this information / data from its partners and third
parties and shall not be liable for any mismatch, error and/or recency in data nor does it claim authenticity of the same in any manner
whatsoever.
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